FBOY COLW Mapoeka (BUTamuHMu3aums) 1-4 knaccsl

Ha 21.12.2021

HaumeHoBaHue Bnioaa

LieHa

Beixoa

ButamuHuza

AnenbCcuHbI®
Cok thpyKTOBBIN

[1ns BCEero MeHio
B rpammax

BuTE - 0,05

MuHepansHble BellecTsa B MUnurpammax

3as. nPOWN3BOACTBOM

37,10
37,10

Kanskynsatop

(Kynukoea J1.A)

CTaxep Kanbk.

100
200
300
300

ButamuHebl 8 MUunurpammax

ButB1 - 0,06 BuTC - 64



